
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
22 
39 
85 
63 

Name 
DZ20 
Nicola SINIGAGLIA 
Giacomo BIANCALANI 
Alessandro GIANSTEFANI 

Class 
SO350 
SM 
SM 
SM 

Best Tm 
2:52.764 
3:09.011 
3:12.617 
3:33.265 

In Lap 
4 
3 
5 
5 

2nd Best 
2:53.738 
3:10.007 
3:13.519 
3:35.902 

Best Speed 
109,294 

99,899 
98,029 
88,538 

Laps 
7 
5 
6 
5  

Sorted on best lap time
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Promo Racing  09-10-11/03 
STRADALI MISTE 

4° Turno Prove - STRADALI MISTE 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:33:45 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

10/03/2024 09:28 


